
55 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 LA BARBERA Federico 23/11/2002 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 55 105

2 MELI Leandro 15/07/2006 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole '1902025 55 92

3 GANDINI Mattia 12/09/1989 Weightlifting Academy - Modena A.S.D. '0804032 55 86

4 PILATO Ettore Antonio 17/10/2007 A.S.D. Hector Club '1902038 55 81

61 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 SCARANTINO Claudio 06/03/2006 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` '1902055 61 103

2 DIMARIA Manuel 27/07/2003 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 61 100

3 RUBINO Massimiliano 30/09/1983 A.S.D. Warrior Spirit '1906112 61 100

4 RONA Federico 04/04/1994 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. '0308028 61 98

5 PROTANI Tommaso 09/11/2006 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. '0602024 61 97

6 INGRANDE Giampiero 10/11/2005 A.S.D. Sulcistan '2009001 61 95

67 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 MASSIDDA Sergio 26/01/2002 C.S. Esercito '1204174 67 130

2 MANNIRONI Manuel 10/09/1999 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 67 125

3 CORBU Andrea 20/09/2002 C.S. Esercito '1204174 67 120

4 GANAJ Ermir 09/08/1998 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. '1601119 67 112

5 BISETTO Nicola 27/10/2003 A.S.D. Pol. Santa Bona '0504019 67 107

6 COTENA Marco 08/07/1988 A.S.D. Pesistica Abbiatense '0308010 67 102

73 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 ZANNI Mirko 16/10/1997 C.S. Esercito '1204174 73 155

2 STAFFILANO Saul 20/10/2004 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. '1304007 73 131

3 SPOSO Loris 17/10/2003 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 73 130

4 GUADAGNINI Filippo 26/07/1997 A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo '0506066 73 123

5 LA BARBERA Gabriele 05/01/2006 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 73 120

6 VAL Simone 08/05/2003 A.S.D. High Quality Power '0602022 73 120

81 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 REYES MARTINEZ Oscar 06/10/1996 C.S. Esercito '1204174 81 155

2 TARQUINI Lorenzo 29/08/2002 A.S.D. Evo` Sport '1302006 81 150

3 ESPOSITO Salvatore 05/09/1997 G.S. Vv.F. Fiamme Rosse '1204288 81 140

4 SULIANI Fabio 24/01/1999 C.S. Esercito '1204174 81 136

5 LA O GARCIA Addriel 10/02/1992 G.S. Vv.F. Â€Œcorrado Tomeiâ€Œ Livorno '0904007 81 130

6 VENDITTI Alessio 09/03/2001 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 81 126

89 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05/04/2001 G.S. Fiamme Azzurre '1601093 89 160

2 PIZZOLATO Fabio 13/09/2001 G.S. Fiamme Oro 1204002 89 141

3 FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22/02/2005 A.S.D. Apuana Weightlifting 0906032 89 133

4 D`AMORE Salvatore 04/08/1999 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 '1501090 89 130

5 ROCCASALVA Davide 08/08/2003 A.S.D. Functional Fitness Club Ragusa '1907036 89 125

6 PECONI Gianluca 08/04/1991 A.S.D. Crossfit Roma '1204260 89 125
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96 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 ABATI Simone Karol 13/01/2006 A.S.D. Snatch Box '1805004 96 144

2 GIACALONE Davide 24/07/2000 A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo '0506066 96 138

3 BASILI Federico 21/10/1992 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica '0505011 96 128

4 PRISCO Ivan 14/08/2000 A.S.D. Kodokansport '1802032 96 125

5 TRONO Antonio 24/09/2002 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. '1601119 96 124

6 PIERANTOZZI Edoardo 12/08/1991 A.S.D. Pro Calcio Ascoli '1102027 96 122

102 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 BITTI Marco 26/07/1998 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese '2002022 102 135

2 FORGIARINI Valerio 16/05/1994 A.S.D. High Quality Power '0602022 102 133

3 PIAZZA Michele 26/10/1996 Arena S.S.D. S.R.L. '0302098 102 127

4 LA MATTINA Sebastiano 06/05/1995 A.S.D. Jaguar Club '1906105 102 125

5 FONTANA Francesco 11/05/1993 A.S.D. Elite Fitness Pompei '1504150 102 121

6 COSTA Yhairo 15/01/1999 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica '0505011 102 120

109 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 CABRAS Vittorio 12/09/2000 A.S.D. Pol. Pes. Olimpica Sennorese '2004019 109 135

2 CECCHETELLI Riccardo 13/08/1999 A.S.D. Sport Garage '0801030 109 124

3 SCAGGIANTE Riccardo 12/07/1995 Venetian Strength Academy A.S.D. '0505008 109 120

4 VIVIANI Ugo 30/08/1993 A.S.D. Maxima Sport '0905020 109 115

109+ KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 VINCI Alessandro 21/02/1999 A.S.D. Warrior Spirit '1906112 109+ 145

2 BRANDI Mirco 14/12/2005 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. '0105100 109+ 136

3 BALDI Federico 24/05/2006 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. '0602024 109+ 115

4 TURRINI Lorenzo 28/03/2006 A.S.D. Sport Garage '0801030 109+ 114
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55 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 LA BARBERA Federico 23/11/2002 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 55 130

2 MELI Leandro 15/07/2006 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole '1902025 55 110

3 GANDINI Mattia 12/09/1989 Weightlifting Academy - Modena A.S.D. '0804032 55 105

5 MADURERI Thomas 26/05/2005 Center Parma A.S.D. '0805033 55 100

6 PILATO Ettore Antonio 17/10/2007 A.S.D. Hector Club '1902038 55 98

6 GIAVARINI Samuele 13/04/1996 A.S.D. A.V.M. Pesistica '0308044 55 95

61 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 INGRANDE Giampiero 10/11/2005 A.S.D. Sulcistan '2009001 61 127

2 SCARANTINO Claudio 06/03/2006 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` '1902055 61 125

3 RUBINO Massimiliano 30/09/1983 A.S.D. Warrior Spirit '1906112 61 125

4 PROTANI Tommaso 09/11/2006 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. '0602024 61 124

5 DIMARIA Manuel 27/07/2003 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 61 123

6 RONA Federico 04/04/1994 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. '0308028 61 123

67 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 MASSIDDA Sergio 26/01/2002 C.S. Esercito '1204174 67 150

2 CORBU Andrea 20/09/2002 C.S. Esercito '1204174 67 146

3 MANNIRONI Manuel 10/09/1999 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 67 140

4 BLANDO Pasquale 03/01/2003 Steel Bull A.S.D. '1504140 67 132

5 GANAJ Ermir 09/08/1998 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. '1601119 67 132

6 BISETTO Nicola 27/10/2003 A.S.D. Pol. Santa Bona '0504019 67 130

73 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 ZANNI Mirko 16/10/1997 C.S. Esercito '1204174 73 180

2 LA BARBERA Gabriele 05/01/2006 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 73 155

3 SPOSO Loris 17/10/2003 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 73 155

4 STAFFILANO Saul 20/10/2004 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. '1304007 73 150

5 VAL Simone 08/05/2003 A.S.D. High Quality Power '0602022 73 150

6 GUADAGNINI Filippo 26/07/1997 A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo '0506066 73 150

81 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 REYES MARTINEZ Oscar 06/10/1996 C.S. Esercito '1204174 81 188

2 TARQUINI Lorenzo 29/08/2002 A.S.D. Evo` Sport '1302006 81 180

3 LA O GARCIA Addriel 10/02/1992 G.S. Vv.F. Â€Œcorrado Tomeiâ€Œ Livorno '0904007 81 161

4 SULIANI Fabio 24/01/1999 C.S. Esercito '1204174 81 160

5 ESPOSITO Salvatore 05/09/1997 G.S. Vv.F. Fiamme Rosse '1204288 81 160

6 COLANINNO Leonardo 25/02/2006 A.S.D. Fitness Center '1601027 81 151

89 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05/04/2001 G.S. Fiamme Azzurre '1601093 89 190

2 FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22/02/2005 A.S.D. Apuana Weightlifting 0906032 89 165

3 PIZZOLATO Fabio 13/09/2001 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 89 160

4 MINICUCCI Simone 07/10/1988 A.S.D. Room 15 '0105110 89 155

5 D`AMORE Salvatore 04/08/1999 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 '1501090 89 153

6 PECONI Gianluca 08/04/1991 A.S.D. Crossfit Roma '1204260 89 150
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96 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 ABATI Simone Karol 13/01/2006 A.S.D. Snatch Box '1805004 96 173

2 GIACALONE Davide 24/07/2000 A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo '0506066 96 170

3 PRISCO Ivan 14/08/2000 A.S.D. Kodokansport '1802032 96 155

4 BASILI Federico 21/10/1992 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica '0505011 96 154

5 TRONO Antonio 24/09/2002 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. '1601119 96 146

6 MAIER Alexandru 18/09/1996 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. '0308028 96 143

102 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 BITTI Marco 26/07/1998 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese '2002022 102 170

2 LA MATTINA Sebastiano 06/05/1995 A.S.D. Jaguar Club '1906105 102 161

3 PIAZZA Michele 26/10/1996 Arena S.S.D. S.R.L. '0302098 102 160

4 FORGIARINI Valerio 16/05/1994 A.S.D. High Quality Power '0602022 102 156

5 VANIN Nicola 18/02/1992 Venetian Strength Academy A.S.D. '0505008 102 150

6 FONTANA Francesco 11/05/1993 A.S.D. Elite Fitness Pompei '1504150 102 147

109 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 CABRAS Vittorio 12/09/2000 A.S.D. Pol. Pes. Olimpica Sennorese '2004019 109 175

2 CECCHETELLI Riccardo 13/08/1999 A.S.D. Sport Garage '0801030 109 155

3 VIVIANI Ugo 30/08/1993 A.S.D. Maxima Sport '0905020 109 155

4 SCAGGIANTE Riccardo 12/07/1995 Venetian Strength Academy A.S.D. '0505008 109 147

109+ KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 BRANDI Mirco 14/12/2005 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. '0105100 109+ 177

2 CASTELLI Alessandro 20/06/1985 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. '0308028 109+ 175

3 VINCI Alessandro 21/02/1999 A.S.D. Warrior Spirit '1906112 109+ 170

4 BALDI Federico 24/05/2006 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. '0602024 109+ 145
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